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The restaurant from Tarentum offers 102 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $14.6. At
Applebee's Grill Bar in Tarentum, flavorful grilled food is freshly roasted on an open flame and garnished with
tasty sides, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large selection of beers from the
region and the world that are definitely worth a try. The pleasure of various sports events is just as much a
highlight, when you are in this sports bar, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like
Burger or Barbecue.
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fipplebee’s Grill Bar Menu

Soups

TOMATO BASIL SOUP $4.6
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

Mains

BOURBON STREET STEAK $17.3

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.9

Starters

OZ. RIBEYE $25.3

ONION SOUP $5.6

%ids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $6.9

ﬂl z. 8; [ ] l.l.

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $10.4
(] (]

%ids Pizza

KIDS CHEESY PIZZA $6.9

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN $14.4

Pastries

BROWNIE BITE $1.9

TRefreshments

FLAVORED LEMONADES

Trom the grill

OZ. TOP SIRLOIN $17.1

Handcrafted Burgers

CLASSIC BACON

CHEESEBURGER $12.2
Coffee and Tea

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $2.9
9ce cream sandwich combos
THE CLASSIC COMBO $16.1
Steaks and ribs

RIBLET PLATTER $15.0
Just For tids

KIDS CORN DOG $6.9
Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $12.7
Shack Snacks

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.9
COFFEE

Tan favs

QUESADILLA BURGER $13.3



fpplebee’s Grill Bar Menu

Restaurant

BAR

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
ICED TEA

Burgers
CLASSIC BURGER
WHISKY BACON BURGER

Steaks & Ribs

RIBLET PLATE

HALF RACK DOUBLEGLAZED
BABY BACK RIBS

Beverages

BREWED ICED TEA
SWEET TEA

Wraps and tacos
BBQ BRISKET TACOS
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP

Non-tllcoholic Beverages

LEMONADE SERVES
ICED TEA SERVES

$1.9

$10.5
$13.3

$10.7

$15.9

$2.3
$2.3

$13.8
$11.3

$11.5
$6.9

Pasta

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP
ALFREDO

FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE
WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN
TENDERS

Chicken
SWEET AND SAVORY GRILLED
CHICKEN

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN
SHRIMP

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Dessert

SIZZLIN' CARAMEL APPLE
BLONDIE

BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN

Seafood

LEMON GARLIC SHRIMP
SKEWERS

HANDBATTERED FISH CHIPS
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP

Uncategorized
SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN

DOUBLEGLAZED BABY BACK
RIBS

STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC
CHICKEN SALAD

$15.0

$15.7

$15.6

$13.8

$15.8

$12.1

$8.1

$6.8
$6.8

$17.3

$15.0
$15.0

$21.1

$21.9

$13.8



fpplebee’s Grill Bar Menu

Side dishes Sandwiches

€™ CRUNCHY ONION STEAK QUESADILLA $11.0
- RINGS $7.9
[N STEAK FAJITA ROLLUP $15.0
‘¥ SIDE COLE SLAW $1.8
~— BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED $11.9
GARLICKY GREEN CHICKEN SANDWICH :
$2.6
BEANS
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE ¥ $13.4
FRIES
THE PRIME RIB DIPPER $15.0
Kids Menii ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $11.5
ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN $11.5
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.9 SALAD WRAP :
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO  $6.9
[ ]
KIDS CHICKEN TACO $6.9 Tanuly Bundle Ueals
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $6.9 MAC CHEESE FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ o o
SERVES '
ﬂppetizer CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO FAMILY BUNDLE $63.3
CLASSIC DIP TRIO $11.5 SERVES
BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO $6.7 RIBLETS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ $73.6
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS $5.8 CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY $34.5
BUNDLE ¥ FEEDS
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS $10.4
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY $61.0
SOUPS SALADS BUNDLE ¥ SERVES :
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONEIN WINGS $12.7 RIBLETS CHICKEN TENDERS
COMBO FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ $92.0
SERVES
‘Popular ftems CHEESEBURGER FAMILY BUNDLE . -
FOR PRICE MAY VARY BY $25.4 SERVES
LOCATION OR SELECTION :
BONELESS WINGS $11.5 Etras
BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER $9.2 ADD BREADSTICK $0.7
CHEESE DIP
SIDE CRUNCHY ONION
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE $11.0 __ RINGS $2.9
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON $17.9 SIDE STEAMED ]
2.6
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE  $14.8 BROCCOLI
SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY $3.5

BROCCOLI
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES ADD  $3.1



fpplebee’s Grill Bar Menu

SIDE CHEESE MAC CHEESE $2.9 BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR
SALAD $12.7
SIDE LOADED GARLIC MASHED $3.5
POTATOES . CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD $12.2
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP ¥ $4.6 GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER
$12.2
SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD $12.3
GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN
. SOUTHWEST STEAK SALAD $12.3
: AT $14.4
‘8p CAESAR SALAD
- HOUSE SALAD $4.6
TUSCAN GARDEN $13.8

CHICKEN SALAD CAESAR SALAD
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’ ®

fipplebee’s Grill Bar

1050 Village Center Dr, Opening Hours:

Tarentum, United States Monday 11:00 -00:00
Tuesday 11:00 -00:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -00:00
Friday 11:00 -01:00
Saturday 11:00 -01:00
Sunday 11:00 -00:00
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