



https://menulist.menu 1050 Village Center Dr, Tarentum, United States (+1)7242745019



The restaurant from Tarentum offers **102** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$14.6. At Applebee's Grill Bar in Tarentum, *flavorful grilled food is freshly roasted* on an open flame and garnished with tasty sides, Moreover, the menu of this <u>gastropub</u> offers a good and especially large selection of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. The pleasure of various sports events is just as much a highlight, when you are in this sports bar, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

Soups Tomato basil soup	\$4.6
Sandwiches & Hot Pa	ninis
CHEESEBURGER	
Mains	
BOURBON STREET STEAK	\$17.3
Snacks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.9
Starters	
OZ. RIBEYE	\$25.3
Soup	
ONION SOUP	\$5.6
Kids	
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$6.9
Mexican Specialities	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.4
Kids Pizza	
KIDS CHEESY PIZZA	\$6.9
Popular products	
FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$14.4
Pastries	
BROWNIE BITE	\$1.9



Refreshments FLAVORED LEMONADES	
From the grill	
OZ. TOP SIRLOIN	\$17.1
Handcrafted Burgers	
CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.2
Coffee and Tea	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$2.9
Ice cream sandwich con	rbos
THE CLASSIC COMBO	\$16.1
Steaks and ribs	
RIBLET PLATTER	\$15.0
Just For Kids	
KIDS CORN DOG	\$6.9
Entrees - Chicken	
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER	\$12.7
Shack Snacks	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.9
Coffee	
COFFEE	
Fan Favs	

QUESADILLA BURGER



Restaurant Category

BAR

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER	\$1.9
ICED TEA	
Burgers	
CLASSIC BURGER	\$10.5
WHISKY BACON BURGER	\$13.3
Steaks & Ribs	
RIBLET PLATE	\$10.7
HALF RACK DOUBLEGLAZED BABY BACK RIBS	\$15.9

Beverages

BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.3
SWEET TEA	\$2.3

Wraps and tacos

BBQ BRISKET TACOS	\$13.8
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$11.3

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

LEMONADE SERVES	\$11.5
ICED TEA SERVES	\$6.9

Pasta

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$15.0
CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$15.7
FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN TENDERS	\$15.6
Chicken	
SWEET AND SAVORY GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.8
BOURBON STREET CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$15.8
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.1

Dessert

SIZZLIN' CARAMEL APPLE BLONDIE	\$8.1
BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE	\$6.8
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	\$6.8

Seafood

LEMON GARLIC SHRIMP SKEWERS	\$17.3
HANDBATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$15.0
DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP	\$15.0

Uncategorized

SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN	\$21.1
DOUBLEGLAZED BABY BACK RIBS	\$21.9
STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.8



Side dishes

	CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$7.9
GI III	SIDE COLE SLAW	\$1.8
	GARLICKY GREEN BEANS	\$2.6

FRIES

Kids Menü

KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.9
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$6.9
KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$6.9
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$6.9

Appetizer

CLASSIC DIP TRIO	\$11.5
BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$6.7
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS	\$5.8
CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$10.4
SOUPS SALADS	
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONEIN WINGS	\$12.7

Popular Items

FOR PRICE MAY VARY BY LOCATION OR SELECTION	\$25.4
BONELESS WINGS	\$11.5
BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER CHEESE DIP	\$9.2
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE	\$11.0
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON	\$17.9
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE	\$14.8

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA	\$11.0
STEAK FAJITA ROLLUP	\$15.0
BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.9
CLUBHOUSE GRILLE ¥	\$13.4
THE PRIME RIB DIPPER	\$15.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$11.5
ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$11.5

Family Bundle Meals

MAC CHEESE FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES	\$67.9
CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO FAMILY BUNDLE SERVES	\$63.3
RIBLETS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES	\$73.6
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ FEEDS	\$34.5
CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES	\$61.0
RIBLETS CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO FAMILY BUNDLE ¥ SERVES	\$92.0
CHEESEBURGER FAMILY BUNDLE SERVES	\$43.7

Extras

	ADD BREADSTICK	\$0.7
1	SIDE CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$2.9
	SIDE STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$2.6
SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY BROCCOLI		\$3.5
GARLIC M	ASHED POTATOES ADD	\$3.1



SIDE CHEESE MAC CHEESE	\$2.9
SIDE LOADED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$3.5
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP ¥	\$4.6
Salads	
SOUTHWEST STEAK CAESAR SALAD	\$14.4

TUSCAN GARDEN	\$13.8
CHICKEN SALAD	

BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD	\$12.7
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$12.2
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$12.2
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.3
GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.3
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.6
CAESAR SALAD	



Applebee's Grill Bar

1050 Village Center Dr, Tarentum, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -00:00 Tuesday 11:00 -00:00 Wednesday 11:00 -00:00 Thursday 11:00 -00:00 Friday 11:00 -01:00 Saturday 11:00 -01:00



Made with menulist.menu